
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/4/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,395.76 $0.00 ($5,394.53) ($180.12)  132 $6,970.41 $0.00 $0.00 $6,790.29 $0.00  281 1/1/2026

$1,847.17 $0.00 ($2,393.28) ($26.26)  146 $4,266.71 $0.00 $0.00 $4,240.45 $0.00  264 1/2/2026

$1,330.65 $0.00 ($1,112.76) ($5.00)  73 $2,448.41 $0.00 $0.00 $2,443.41 $0.00  162 1/3/2026

BABES $4,573.58 $0.00 ($8,900.57) ($211.38)  351 $13,685.53  707 $0.00 $0.00 $13,474.15 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$528.14 $0.00 ($545.16) ($10.00)  41 $1,083.30 $0.00 $0.00 $1,073.30 $0.00  64 1/1/2026

$1,065.35 $0.00 ($1,083.10) ($18.30)  83 $2,166.75 $0.00 $0.00 $2,148.45 $0.00  108 1/2/2026

$729.37 $0.00 ($1,116.03) ($96.00)  69 $1,941.40 $0.00 $0.00 $1,845.40 $0.00  112 1/3/2026

CENTURY $2,322.86 $0.00 ($2,744.29) ($124.30)  193 $5,191.45  284 $0.00 $0.00 $5,067.15 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$238.50 $0.00 ($66.80) $0.00  16 $305.30 $0.00 $0.00 $305.30 $0.00  48 1/1/2026

$1,714.60 $0.00 ($767.20) ($69.25)  81 $2,551.05 $0.00 $0.00 $2,481.80 $0.00  246 1/2/2026

$1,371.67 $0.00 ($482.33) ($54.50)  45 $1,908.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,854.00 $0.00  154 1/3/2026

CHANDLER INN $3,324.77 $0.00 ($1,316.33) ($123.75)  142 $4,764.85  448 $0.00 $0.00 $4,641.10 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$767.04 $0.00 ($2,590.33) ($56.00)  155 $3,413.37 $0.00 $0.00 $3,357.37 $0.00  240 1/1/2026

$852.33 $1,400.00 ($4,382.54) ($154.24)  163 $3,989.11 $0.00 $0.00 $3,834.87 $0.00  264 1/2/2026
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$491.76 $0.00 ($899.58) ($4.00)  66 $1,395.34 $0.00 $0.00 $1,391.34 $0.00  107 1/3/2026

DJS DUGOUT $2,111.13 $1,400.00 ($7,872.45) ($214.24)  384 $8,797.82  611 $0.00 $0.00 $8,583.58 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$281.50 $0.00 ($415.32) ($9.00)  33 $705.82 $0.00 $0.00 $696.82 $0.00  52 1/2/2026

$89.20 $0.00 ($20.80) $0.00  6 $110.00 $0.00 $0.00 $110.00 $0.00  7 1/3/2026

EAGLES CLUB $370.70 $0.00 ($436.12) ($9.00)  39 $815.82  59 $0.00 $0.00 $806.82 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$146.33 $0.00 ($225.35) $0.00  11 $371.68 $0.00 $0.00 $371.68 $0.00  33 1/1/2026

$176.22 $0.00 ($874.91) ($19.80)  63 $1,070.93 $0.00 $0.00 $1,051.13 $0.00  118 1/2/2026

$429.27 $0.00 ($200.63) ($2.00)  40 $631.90 $0.00 $0.00 $629.90 $0.00  75 1/3/2026

JAMMERS $751.82 $0.00 ($1,300.89) ($21.80)  114 $2,074.51  226 $0.00 $0.00 $2,052.71 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$2,357.67 $500.00 ($7,805.93) ($109.10)  404 $9,772.70 $0.00 $0.00 $9,663.60 $0.00  816 1/1/2026

$7,461.15 $0.00 ($9,102.47) ($337.89)  799 $16,921.51 $0.00 ($20.00) $16,583.62 $0.00  1,863 1/2/2026

$2,374.78 $1,100.00 ($12,056.91) ($470.73)  637 $13,809.42 $0.00 ($7.00) $13,338.69 $0.00  1,230 1/3/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $12,193.60 $1,600.00 ($28,965.31) ($917.72)  1,840 $40,503.63  3,909 $0.00 ($27.00) $39,585.91 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$59.80 $0.00 ($264.80) $0.00  12 $324.60 $0.00 $0.00 $324.60 $0.00  33 1/1/2026

$456.39 $0.00 ($908.21) $0.00  38 $1,364.60 $0.00 $0.00 $1,364.60 $0.00  86 1/2/2026
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($1.96) $0.00 ($334.96) $0.00  14 $333.00 $0.00 $0.00 $333.00 $0.00  17 1/3/2026

MORANS $514.23 $0.00 ($1,507.97) $0.00  64 $2,022.20  136 $0.00 $0.00 $2,022.20 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$301.06 $600.00 ($562.52) ($3.50)  11 $267.08 $0.00 $0.00 $263.58 $0.00  20 1/1/2026

$72.81 $300.00 ($1,873.76) $0.00  50 $1,646.57 $0.00 $0.00 $1,646.57 $0.00  96 1/2/2026

$151.94 $0.00 ($27.36) $0.00  10 $179.30 $0.00 $0.00 $179.30 $0.00  22 1/3/2026

OLDE TOWNE $525.81 $900.00 ($2,463.64) ($3.50)  71 $2,092.95  138 $0.00 $0.00 $2,089.45 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$457.74 $0.00 ($36.65) $0.00  23 $494.39 $0.00 $0.00 $494.39 $0.00  36 1/1/2026

$767.76 $0.00 ($300.12) ($25.25)  60 $1,093.13 $0.00 $0.00 $1,067.88 $0.00  98 1/2/2026

$350.10 $0.00 ($745.37) $0.00  57 $1,095.47 $0.00 $0.00 $1,095.47 $0.00  98 1/3/2026

PAPACHUCKS $1,575.60 $0.00 ($1,082.14) ($25.25)  140 $2,682.99  232 $0.00 $0.00 $2,657.74 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$429.89 $0.00 ($183.96) $0.00  23 $613.85 $0.00 $0.00 $613.85 $0.00  35 1/1/2026

$35.95 $0.00 ($624.95) $0.00  41 $660.90 $0.00 $0.00 $660.90 $0.00  52 1/2/2026

$236.78 $0.00 ($1,021.32) ($0.95)  63 $1,259.05 $0.00 $0.00 $1,258.10 $0.00  143 1/3/2026

PATS $702.62 $0.00 ($1,830.23) ($0.95)  127 $2,533.80  230 $0.00 $0.00 $2,532.85 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($19.40) $0.00 ($554.40) $0.00  9 $535.00 $0.00 $0.00 $535.00 $0.00  16 1/2/2026
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$584.81 $0.00 ($236.19) $0.00  23 $821.00 $0.00 $0.00 $821.00 $0.00  39 1/3/2026

SHOOTERS $565.41 $0.00 ($790.59) $0.00  32 $1,356.00  55 $0.00 $0.00 $1,356.00 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$134.33 $0.00 ($208.92) $0.00  15 $343.25 $0.00 $0.00 $343.25 $0.00  22 1/1/2026

$189.01 $0.00 ($257.57) $0.00  18 $446.58 $0.00 $0.00 $446.58 $0.00  31 1/2/2026

$465.42 $0.00 ($605.46) ($2.00)  48 $1,072.88 $0.00 $0.00 $1,070.88 $0.00  70 1/3/2026

SORTIES $788.76 $0.00 ($1,071.95) ($2.00)  81 $1,862.71  123 $0.00 $0.00 $1,860.71 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$813.47 $0.00 ($382.37) $0.00  43 $1,195.84 $0.00 $0.00 $1,195.84 $0.00  66 1/1/2026

$1,039.54 $0.00 ($1,458.18) ($50.55)  152 $2,548.27 $0.00 $0.00 $2,497.72 $0.00  200 1/2/2026

$1,491.42 $0.00 ($930.69) ($118.00)  118 $2,540.11 $0.00 $0.00 $2,422.11 $0.00  158 1/3/2026

SUNDOWNER $3,344.43 $0.00 ($2,771.24) ($168.55)  313 $6,284.22  424 $0.00 $0.00 $6,115.67 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($53.32) $0.00 ($2,074.96) ($279.75)  68 $2,301.39 $0.00 $0.00 $2,021.64 $0.00  125 1/1/2026

$455.52 $0.00 ($2,470.23) ($108.50)  113 $3,034.25 $0.00 $0.00 $2,925.75 $0.00  189 1/2/2026

$1,901.54 $0.00 ($2,608.07) ($60.84)  111 $4,570.45 $0.00 $0.00 $4,509.61 $0.00  251 1/3/2026

VARSITY $2,303.74 $0.00 ($7,153.26) ($449.09)  292 $9,906.09  565 $0.00 $0.00 $9,457.00 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$693.60 $0.00 ($277.05) ($21.00)  54 $991.65 $0.00 $0.00 $970.65 $0.00  67 1/1/2026
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$620.17 $0.00 ($330.48) ($17.50)  68 $968.15 $0.00 $0.00 $950.65 $0.00  99 1/2/2026

$651.21 $0.00 ($333.77) ($7.50)  96 $992.48 $0.00 $0.00 $984.98 $0.00  114 1/3/2026

VFW - GILMORE $1,964.98 $0.00 ($941.30) ($46.00)  218 $2,952.28  280 $0.00 $0.00 $2,906.28 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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